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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 21, 2025COLLEGE FOOTBALL
TEAMS OPENER FINAL

101 KENNESAW STATE

102 FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
CG P: 4:00p C: 6:00 E: 7:00

103 WESTERN KENTUCKY

104 LOUISIANA TECH
CG P: 4:30p C: 6:30 E: 7:30

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2025COLLEGE FOOTBALL
TEAMS OPENER FINAL

105 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE

106 DELAWARE
CG P: 4:30p C: 6:30 E: 7:30

107 MISSOURI ST

108 NEW MEXICO STATE
CG P: 6:00p C: 8:00 E: 9:00

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2025NFL WEEK 8
TEAMS OPENER FINAL

109 MINNESOTA VIKINGS

110 LOS ANGELES CHARGERS
P: 5:15p C: 7:15 E: 8:15

COLLEGE FOOTBALL
TEAMS OPENER FINAL

111 SOUTH ALABAMA

112 GEORGIA STATE
CG P: 4:30p C: 6:30 E: 7:30

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2025COLLEGE FOOTBALL
TEAMS OPENER FINAL

113 NORTH TEXAS

114 CHARLOTTE
CG P: 4:00p C: 6:00 E: 7:00

115 CALIFORNIA

116 VIRGINIA TECH
CG P: 4:30p C: 6:30 E: 7:30

117 BOISE STATE

118 NEVADA
CG P: 7:00p C: 9:00 E: 10:00



SATURDAY, OCTOBER 25, 2025COLLEGE FOOTBALL
TEAMS OPENER FINAL

119 CONNECTICUT

120 RICE
P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

121 AKRON

122 BUFFALO
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

123 BAYLOR

124 CINCINNATI
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

125 MASSACHUSETTS

126 CENTRAL MICHIGAN
P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

127 TCU

128 WEST VIRGINIA
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

129 SYRACUSE

130 GEORGIA TECH
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

131 UCLA

132 INDIANA
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

133 BOSTON COLLEGE

134 LOUISVILLE
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

135 STANFORD

136 MIAMI FLORIDA
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

137 MICHIGAN

138 MICHIGAN STATE
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

139 VIRGINIA

140 NORTH CAROLINA
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

141 NC STATE

142 PITTSBURGH
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

143 RUTGERS

144 PURDUE
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

145 SMU

146 WAKE FOREST
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

147 UL LAFAYETTE

148 TROY
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

149 MISSISSIPPI

150 OKLAHOMA
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

151 OHIO

152 EASTERN MICHIGAN
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

153 BOWLING GREEN

154 KENT STATE
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00



155 WESTERN MICHIGAN

156 MIAMI OHIO
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

157 BALL STATE

158 NORTHERN ILLINOIS
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

159 NORTHWESTERN

160 NEBRASKA
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

161 AUBURN

162 ARKANSAS
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

163 APPALACHIAN STATE

164 OLD DOMINION
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

165 MINNESOTA

166 IOWA
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

167 KANSAS STATE

168 KANSAS
CG P: 9:00a C: 11:00 E: 12:00

169 UL MONROE

170 SOUTHERN MISS
CG P: 10:00aC: 12:00 E: 1:00

171 UTAH STATE

172 NEW MEXICO
CG P: 11:00aC: 1:00 E: 2:00

173 COLORADO

174 UTAH
CG P: 11:00aC: 1:00 E: 2:00

175 TEXAS

176 MISSISSIPPI STATE
CG P: 12:00pC: 2:00 E: 3:00

177 SAN DIEGO STATE

178 FRESNO STATE
CG P: 12:00pC: 2:00 E: 3:00

179 TEXAS A&M

180 LSU
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

181 TEMPLE

182 TULSA
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

183 MISSOURI

184 VANDERBILT
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

185 BYU

186 IOWA STATE
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

187 ALABAMA

188 SOUTH CAROLINA
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

189 SOUTH FLORIDA

190 MEMPHIS
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

191 WISCONSIN

192 OREGON
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30



193 OKLAHOMA STATE

194 TEXAS TECH
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

195 ILLINOIS

196 WASHINGTON
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

197 HOUSTON

198 ARIZONA STATE
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

199 FLORIDA ATLANTIC

200 NAVY
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

201 TOLEDO

202 WASHINGTON STATE
P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

203 GEORGIA SOUTHERN

204 ARKANSAS STATE
CG P: 12:30pC: 2:30 E: 3:30

205 TENNESSEE

206 KENTUCKY
CG P: 3:00p C: 5:00 E: 6:00

207 COLORADO STATE

208 WYOMING
CG P: 4:30p C: 6:30 E: 7:30

WRITE-IN GAMES

209

210
211

212
213

214

39



SUNDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2025NFL WEEK 8
TEAMS OPENER FINAL

BYES: DETROIT, LAS VEGAS, LA RAMS, ARIZONA, SEATTLE, JACKSONVILLE

261 NEW YORK JETS

262 CINCINNATI BENGALS
P: 10:00aC: 12:00 E: 1:00

263 SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS

264 HOUSTON TEXANS
P: 10:00aC: 12:00 E: 1:00

265 CHICAGO BEARS

266 BALTIMORE RAVENS
P: 10:00aC: 12:00 E: 1:00

267 MIAMI DOLPHINS

268 ATLANTA FALCONS
P: 10:00aC: 12:00 E: 1:00

269 BUFFALO BILLS

270 CAROLINA PANTHERS
P: 10:00aC: 12:00 E: 1:00

271 NEW YORK GIANTS

272 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES
P: 10:00aC: 12:00 E: 1:00

273 CLEVELAND BROWNS

274 NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS
P: 10:00aC: 12:00 E: 1:00

275 TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS

276 NEW ORLEANS SAINTS
P: 1:05p C: 3:05 E: 4:05

277 TENNESSEE TITANS

278 INDIANAPOLIS COLTS
P: 1:25p C: 3:25 E: 4:25

279 DALLAS COWBOYS

280 DENVER BRONCOS
P: 1:25p C: 3:25 E: 4:25

281 GREEN BAY PACKERS

282 PITTSBURGH STEELERS
P: 5:20p C: 7:20 E: 8:20

MONDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2025NFL WEEK 8
TEAMS OPENER FINAL

283 WASHINGTON COMMANDERS

284 KANSAS CITY CHIEFS
P: 5:15p C: 7:15 E: 8:15
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